KWV

ESTABLISHED 19318

-

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl

Telephone:

Warshay Invastmants Ptg Ltd t/a KWV

0217 - 8073611

Reqj No. : 2012/018792/07
at Req No:

4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
17.02.2Q025

Customear Order Number:
4749478998

KWV Order Number:
110992023

7646 |Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 13.693kg

700022660
700025944

901186
901405

KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml) cs
Bug Blue Shooter 10{(15x20ml)} pc

3271.12
155.00

24 x 275 1.0
150 x 20 3.0

4.10
5.70

313.71
438.49

47.06
65.77

360.77
504.26

g

Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

ONIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in gocd order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Ace
Name:
Bank:

Warshay Investments (Pty)

FNB
Acc: 6300 228 6845

Branch: 250655

Ltd
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Date Printed: 20.02.2025 15:17:18

Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
KC19 Midlands Mall

POD DatesTime: 20.02.2025 15:17:07

Warshay Investments (Pty)Ltd 1000007531b

::::::::::::DELIVERV:::::::::::'—':::::::::::
Purchase Order: 4749478998

ASN Number:

Tnvoice Number: 0041157400

Vehicle Trip Number: 49892830
Received By: SZONDIO16 (Sandile Zondi)
Vehicle Registration: JH 60 TC GP
Driver: Sipho

Terminal 1D; KC19BDW0042689

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5001405445

::::::::::::GOODS RECEIVED:::::::::::::::::
Article Description

Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack
KWV BRANDY & COLA 27SML

6002323021919 1 X 24
BUG BLUE SHOOTER 20ML

5009705940851 IX 15
SKU Tot: 69°
Totals: 4
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